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Workgroup:   Agriculture                                                                     
 
Status Report Date: 2/9/06 
 
Team Leader(s): Karl Brown & Cedric Karper 
 
Team Members:  
Mark Dubin, PADEP, mdubin@state.pa.us  
Elam Herr, PSATS, eherr@psats.org  
Jim Spontak, PADEP, jspontak@state.pa.us
Keith Ashley, PA Builders, kashley@pabuilders.org
Andrea Sharretts, PA Farm Bureau, alsharretts@pfb.com
Brenda Shambaugh, PACD, Brenda-Schambaugh@PACD.org
Douglas Brennan, PADEP, dobrennan@state.pa.us
Matt Ehrhart, CBF, MEhrhart@savethebay.cbf.org
Sue Wilson, CAC, suswilson@state.pa.us
George Wolff, Wolff Consultants, gwolff@wolffstrategies.com
Bill Achor, Wenger Feeds, bachor@wengerfeeds.com
Don Robinson, Conservation and Ag Interest, egrobinson@comcast.net
Matt Ehrhart, CBF, Mehrhart@savethebay.cbf.org
Jay Howes, representative for State representative Hershey, jhowes@pahousegop.com
Kristen Ebersole, representative for State Senator Waugh, kebersole@pasen.gov
Bill Angstatd,Consultant, angstatdconsult@aol.com
Charlie Hoober, Hoober Farm Equipment, cbhoober@hoober.com
Bill Cumings, DEP-Legal, wcumings@state.pa.us
Walt Peechatka, PennAg, wpeechatka@pennag.com
Bob Koroncai, EPA Region 3, koroncai.Robert@epa.gov
Fred Suffian, EPA Region 3, suffian.fred@epa.gov
Don Robinson, Public, egrobinson@comcast.net
John Brosious, PMAA, brosious@municipalauthorities.org
Karl Brown, SCC, kbrown@state.pa.us
Don McNutt, Lancaster CD 
Scott Van de Mark, PEC, svandemark@pecwest.org
 
 
Issue (s) Addressed:  Agriculture Baseline Compliance 
 
Status Report and Recommendations: After a series of productive 
subgroup meetings on the ag baseline definition we are closing in on a 
working draft.  This document will be tested through initial application.  
It will also serve as the basis for the screening tool and Farm 
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Management Plan workbook that will be developed later this year with 
the help of conservation districts.  
 
A meeting of the Ag Trading Work Group has been scheduled for 
March 1 @ 9:00 in the Southcentral Regional Office.  This meeting will 
consider the other ag related issues/questions that have been identified. 
 
The Ag E&S subgroup is scheduled to meet on February 23.  The 
agenda will include a review of the working draft of the ag baseline 
compliance definition.  
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